
                                                                                                                       FORMAT-A 

(For  publication  in  Local News Paper) 

 

         PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:- 11 /EE/PNIeT/MECH-DIVN/AGT/2019-20             Date:-21 /10/2019 

 

The Executive Engineer, Mechanical Division,PWD(R&B), Agartala, West Tripura invites on behalf of the 

Governor of Tripura, sealed Percentage rate e-tender in single bid in PWD Form 7(Seven)  from reputed 

manufacturer /authorized dealer in the line having service centre at Agartala and experience in similar nature of 

job up to 3.00 P.M. on 11/11/2019 for the following work:- 

S
L 

N
O

 

NAME OF THE WORK 

E
S
TI

M
A

TE
D

 C
O

S
T 

E
A

R
N

E
S
T 

M
O

N
E
Y

 

TI
M

E
 F

O
R

 

C
O

M
P
LE

TI
O

N
 

LA
S
T 

D
A

TE
 A

N
D

 

TI
M

E
 F

O
R

 

D
O

C
U

M
E
N

T 

D
O

W
N

LO
A

D
IN

G
 

A
N

D
 B

ID
D

IN
G

 

TI
M

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

TE
 

O
F 

O
P
E
N

IN
G

 O
F 

B
ID

 

D
O

C
U

M
E
N

T 

D
O

W
N

LO
A

D
IN

G
 

A
N

D
 B

ID
IN

G
 A

T 

A
P
P
LI

C
A

TI
O

N
 

C
LA

S
S
 O

F 

B
ID

D
E
R
 

1 

 

Annual Maintenance 

Contract for the AC 

systems installed at Old 

IGM Hospital Building, 

Agartala. 

DNIeT NO:- 

05/EE/DNIeT/MECH.DIV/AGT/2019

-20 

  
  

  
  

  
R

s
 5

,8
1
,6

3
0

.0
0
 

  
  

  
  

  
R

s
 5

,8
1
6

.0
0
 

.0
0

 

  
  

  
  
  

0
1
 (

O
n

e
) 

Y
e

a
r 

U
p

 t
o

 1
5

.0
0

 H
rs

 

O
n

 1
1

-1
1

-2
0

1
9

. 

A
t 

 1
6.

00
 H

rs
 

o
n

 1
1

-1
1

- 
 2

0
1

9
 

h
tt

p
s:

//
tr

ip
u

ra
te

n
d

e
rs

.g
o

v
.i
n

 

A
p

p
ro

p
ri
a

te
 C

la
ss

 

 
       Eligible bidders shall participate in bidding only in online through website https://tripuratenders.gov.in. 

Bidders are allowed to bid 24x7 until the time of Bid closing, with option for Re-Submission, wherein only their latest 

submitted Bid would be considered for evaluation. The e-Procurement website will not allow any Bidder to attempt 

bidding, after the scheduled date and time. Submission of bids physically is not permitted. 

Bid fee and Earnest Money are to be paid electronically over the online payment facility provided in the 

portal any time after start date of bid submission and before bid submission end date using Net Banking facility by the 

bidders. The Bid Fee of `1000.00(Rupees One Thousand) only, to be paid electronically over the Online Payment 

facility, is Non-Refundable and to be deposited to the Government account automatically as revenue. 

Bid(s) shall be opened through online by respective Bid openers on behalf of the Executive Engineer, 

Mechanical Division (R&B), Agartala, West Tripura and the same shall be accessible by intending Bidder through 

website https://tripuratenders.gov.in. However, intending bidders and other Bidders may like to be present at the Bid 

opening. For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to mech.div.agt@gmail.com . 

                                                                                                                  For and on behalf of Governor of Tripura. 
 

 
Executive Engineer 

Mechanical Division 

Agartala, Tripura. 

            

                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

      Memo No:-      F.EEM/TS/7(10)/2017-18/12422-84                                      dt. 21-10-2019 

        

    Copy  forwarded  for favour of  kind information:  
   To       

1. The Director of Information & Cultural Affairs, Government of Tripura, Agartala for arranging publication of 
Format – B in two local leading News papers (for Bid costing below ₹25 lakhs)/in four local leading newspapers 
(for Bid costing above ₹25 lakhs) (Enclo:- 8(eight) copies and at website:- www.tripurainfo.com (for Bid costing 
more than ₹25 lakhs)(Enclo: A soft copy of Format-B) 

2. The Nodal Officer, I.T Application (PWD), O/O the Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B), Govt. of Tripura, Agartala with 
request to publish in the web site (i) www.tripura.nic.in,                       (ii) www.tende₹gov.in & (iii) 
www.tsu.trp.nic.in/Bid (Enclo-a soft copy of Notice enclosed). 

3. The superintendent, Printing & Stationery Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next issue of 
Tripura Gazette. 

          4-9.  The Chief Engineer, Tripura PWD (R&B)/Building /National Highway / PMGSY / Water  Resource / Drinking Water 
and Sanitation, Agartala. 

     10-18.   The Superintending Engineer, PWD(R&B), Circle-I / Circle-II / Circle-III / Circle-IV / Circle-V/ Planning Circle / Project 
Circle,/ SQC, Tripura PWD(R&B)/ Monitoring Cell. 

     19-26.   The District Magistrate, West Tripura/ Sepahijala/ Khowai/ North Tripura/ Dhalai District/  Unakoti District/South 
Tripura/Gomati District, Tripura. 

     27-52.   The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No. I /III / V / Survey & Evaluation Division,    Agartala / Capital Complex, 
Agartala / Medical College Division/ Store Division, Agartala / Santirbazar Division, Santirbazar/ Sonamura Division, 
Sonamura / Teliamura Division, Teliamura / Belonia Division, Belonia/ Jirania Division, Jirania / Udaipur Division, 
Udaipur/ Bisramganj Division, Bisramganj/ Bishalgarh Division, Bishalgarh/ Northern Division, Dharmanagar / 
Ambassa Division, Ambassa / Amarpur Division, Amarpur /Sabroom Division, Sabroom/ Khowai Division, Khowai/ 
Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur / Kailashahar Division, Kailashahar / Kumarghat Division, Kumarghat /  Internal 
Electrification Division, PWD(R&B), Agartala. / Kamalpur Division, Kamalpur / Mohanpur Division, Mohanpur, Tripura. 

     53-58. The Sub-Divisional Officer (Mechanical), Mechanical Sub-Division No. I/II/III, PWD (R&B), Agartala/ Mechanical Sub-
Division, PWD (R&B), Kumarghat/ Mechanical Sub-Division, PWD (R&B), Udaipur, Tripura 

    59.   The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala. 
    60.    Divisional Accounts Officer, Mechanical Division, PWD (R&B), Agartala,  
    61.    Notice Board. 
    62.    Office Copy.     

  
 

 
 

 
Executive Engineer 

Mechanical Division 

Agartala, Tripura 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  
 

 

                                                                                                                                   



 

  

 

 

  FORMAT-B 

(For  publication  in  Local News Pape 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  FORMAT-B 

(For  publication  in  Local News Paper & website)                                                                                                                                                

 

The Executive Engineer, Mechanical Division (R&B), Agartala, West Tripura Tripura invites  e-tender 

against Press NIeT NO     10/EE/PNIeT/MECH-DIVN/AGT/2019-20    Date:-      18/10/2019 

 

For  Providing ,Installation and commissioning of 1.50/2.00 TR capacity Split type High Wall Air  

 

 

The Executive Engineer, Mechanical Division (R&B), Agartala, West Tripura Tripura invites  e-tender against  

Press NIeT NO     11/EE/PNIeT/MECH-DIVN/AGT/2019-20    Date:-      21/10/2019 

For  Annual Maintenance Contract for the AC systems installed at Old IGM Hospital Building, Agartala 

With Estimated cost :  5,81,630.00  

Earnest Money :  5,816.00 

Time of Completion:- 01(One) Year.  

Last Date of bidding for bids – Date 11 day of November, Year,  2019  upto 15.00Hrs. 

 

For more details kindly visit:  https://tripuratenders.gov.in  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                      

Executive Engineer 

Mechanical Division 

Agartala, Tripura 

 


	Memo No:-      F.EEM/TS/7(10)/2017-18/12422-84                                      dt. 21-10-2019
	Copy  forwarded  for favour of  kind information:

